St. Ulrichbahn Pfunds

Wertungslauf - Compedition Run

05.02.2017
ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFT

Vereinerennen und Clubmeisterschaft

RC PTunas

P
BN~

LiNF. ZEIT

. 52 Mark Thomas 1:32.92
1. Schiitzen | 34 Westreicher Edwin 1:35.98
69 Hangl Michael 1:36.73
47 Wachter Arnold 1:36.86

gewertete Teilnehmer : 4 TOTALZEIT 6:22.49
57 Wachter Herbert 1:33.86
2. Trachtengruppe 54 Wille Lex 1:37.56
30 Scheiber Anita 1:37.96
56 Mark Walter 1:38.52

gewertete Teilnehmer : 4 TOTALZEIT 6:27.90
H HL 39 Schuchter Bruno 1:37.61
3. Schnitzstube Thoni 29 Schuchter Ida 1:37.67
48 Thoni Reinhard 1:38.53
31 Thoni Ulrike 1:45.10

gewertete Teilnehmer : 4 TOTALZEIT 6 . 38 .91
4_ 43 Ramsbacher Rupert 1:33.85
FF Pfunds 46 Mark Hermann 1:34.76
32 Mark Manuela 1:44.73
65 Kofler David 1:59.21

gewertete Teilnehmer : 4 TOTALZEIT 6 . 52 . 55
24 Thoni Marco 1:40.23
S. Bergrettung 36 Jenewein Hugo 1:43.47
37 Gotsch Ernst 1:44.24
23 Schuchter Florentina 1:49.29

gewertete Teilnehmer : 4 TOTALZEIT 6 . 57 .23
- 66 Hangl Hans-Peter 1:37.74
6. Schiitzen I 60 Spiss Romana 1:44.10
41 Pinzger Egon 1:52.67
15 Wachter Simon 1:53.71

gewertete Teilnehmer : 4 TOTALZEIT 7 . 08 .22
H 51 Ramsbacher Giinther 1:35.00
7' Camplng 53 Ramsbacher Wolfgang 1:42.00
44 Oberhofer Markus 1:48.25
25 Oberhofer Philipp 2:10.18

gewertete Teilnehmer : 4 TOTALZEIT 7: 1 5.43
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8. Renault Hangl

9. Fam. Lausalr

10. FF Jugend

11. Camping Jugend

* Rodelclub Pfunds

05.02.2017

Auswertung : Rodeln 2011
RODELPROGRAMM V 2012-0 © MALL KARL

33 Patscheider Bettina

6 Patscheider Anton

4 Patscheider Katharina
16 Patscheider Laura

gewertete Teilnehmer : 4

59 Jennewein Egon
7 Netzer Lea
8 Jennewein Annika
3 Netzer Luca

gewertete Teilnehmer : 4

22 Mark Fabian

13 Ramsbacher Lukas
21 Ramsbacher Stefanie
10 Messner Julian

gewertete Teilnehmer : 4

20 Ramsbacher Madlen
19 Ramsbacher Viktoria
17 Schranz Selina

18 Wagner Melissa

gewertete Teilnehmer : 4

42  Wille Gebi
49 Eiter Herman
40 Schuchter Karlheinz

gewertete Teilnehmer : 3

St. Ulrichbahn Pfunds
Lizenz : OHNE LIZENZ

TOTALZEIT

TOTALZEIT

TOTALZEIT

TOTALZEIT

TOTALZEIT

1:46.82
1:47.38
1:51.92
2:02.38

7:28.50

1:31.35
1:55.15
1:59.67
2:04.00

7:30.17

1:41.17
1:56.85
2:06.31
2:36.03

8:20.36

1:58.41
2:10.22
2:14.18
3:26.04

9:48.85

1:33.16
1:38.15
1:41.02

4:52.33
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